
Date Start Length Board
Component 

Code
Component Title

Tue 27 March TBA 00:00 AQA 8261/X Drama External Practical

Mon 30 April, 

Tue 1 May, Wed 

2 May

TBA 00:00 AQA 8658/SF French Speaking Test Tier F

Mon 30 April, 

Tue 1 May, Wed 

2 May

TBA 00:00 AQA 8658/SH French Speaking Test Tier H

TBA TBA 01:30 AQA 413009 Business & Comm Systems Unit 9

TBA TBA 00:00 EDEXL 1MU0 02 Composing

TBA TBA 00:00 OCR A842/01 Turkish: Speaking

Tues 08 May 09:15 01:00 LIBF Unit 3 Financial Studies CeFE - written 

09:15 01:30 OCR J276/01 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn

13:45 00:00 AQA 8062/13 Religious Studies A P1-3 Christ

13:45 00:00 AQA 8062/15 Religious Studies A P1-5 Islam

09:15 00:35 AQA 8658/LF French Listening Test Tier F

09:15 00:45 AQA 8658/RF French Reading Test Tier F

09:15 00:45 AQA 8658/LH French Listening Test Tier H

09:15 01:00 AQA 8658/RH French Reading Test Tier H

13:45 01:45 AQA 8461/1F Biology Paper 1 Tier F

13:45 01:45 AQA 8461/1H Biology Paper 1 Tier H

13:45 01:15 AQA 8464/B/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1F

13:45 01:15 AQA 8464/B/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1H

09:15 01:15 AQA 8582/1 Physical Education Paper 1

09:15 01:00 OCR A844/01 Turkish: Writing Written Paper

13:45 01:45 AQA 8062/2A Religious Studies A P2A Excl Text

09:15 01:45 AQA 8462/1F Chemistry Paper 1 Tier F

09:15 01:45 AQA 8462/1H Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H

09:15 01:15 AQA 8464/C/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1F

09:15 01:15 AQA 8464/C/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1H

13:45 01:30 OCR J276/02 Comp Sci: Algrthms & Prgrmmng Wrtn

09:15 01:00 AQA 8658/WF French Writing Test Tier F

09:15 01:15 AQA 8658/WH French Writing Test Tier H

13:45 01:45 AQA 8261/W Drama Written Paper

13:45 01:15 AQA 8582/2 Physical Education Paper 2

Mon 21 May 13:45 00:50 OCR A841/01 Turkish: Listening Written

09:15 01:45 AQA 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1

13:45 01:30 EDEXL 1GB0 01 Global Geog.Issues

09:15 01:00 AQA 413001 Applied/Business Studies Unit 1

13:45 01:45 AQA 8463/1F Physics Paper 1 Tier F

13:45 01:45 AQA 8463/1H Physics Paper 1 Tier H

13:45 01:15 AQA 8464/P/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1F

13:45 01:15 AQA 8464/P/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1H

09:15 01:30 EDEXL 1MA1 1F Non Calculator [F] 

09:15 01:30 EDEXL 1MA1 1H Non Calculator [H] 

Fri 25 May 09:15 02:15 AQA 8702/2 English Literature Paper 2

GCSE Summer 2018

Mon 14 May

Tue 15 May

Wed 16 May

Thu 17 May

Fri 18 May

Tue 22 May

Wed 23 May

Thu 24 May



09:15 01:15 EDEXL 1HI0 10 Crime & Punishment

09:15 01:15 EDEXL 1HI0 11 Medicine in Britain

13:45 01:15 AQA 413011 Economics Unit 11

13:45 01:15 WJEC 95110001 Latin Language Written Paper

09:15 01:45 AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1

13:45 01:30 EDEXL 1GB0 02 UK Geographical Issues

13:45 01:00 AQA 413002 Business Studies Unit 2

13:45 01:15 AQA 413012 Economics Unit 12

13:45 01:45 EDEXL 1MU0 03 Appraising

13:45 01:00 OCR A843/01 Turkish: Reading Written

09:15 01:30 EDEXL 1MA1 2F Calculator [F] 

09:15 01:30 EDEXL 1MA1 2H Calculator [H] 

13:45 01:00 WJEC 95120001 Roman Civilisa Written Paper

09:15 01:45 AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2

13:45 01:45 EDEXL 1HI0 23 British America B3/4

09:15 01:45 AQA 8461/2F Biology Paper 2 Tier F

09:15 01:45 AQA 8461/2H Biology Paper 2 Tier H

09:15 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2F

09:15 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2H

13:45 01:30 EDEXL 1GB0 03 People & Environ.Issues

09:15 01:30 EDEXL 1MA1 3F Calculator [F] 

09:15 01:30 EDEXL 1MA1 3H Calculator [H] 

13:45 01:20 EDEXL 1HI0 31 Weimar & Nazi Germany

09:15 01:45 AQA 8462/2F Chemistry Paper 2 Tier F

09:15 01:45 AQA 8462/2H Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H

09:15 01:15 AQA 8464/C/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2F

09:15 01:15 AQA 8464/C/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2H

13:45 01:00 OCR A912/01 H & SC: Ustd Prsnl Dvlp & Rltns Wrtn

Thu 14 Jun 13:45 01:45 WJEC C560UA0-1 Foodprp & Ntrition COMP1 Written Princ

09:15 01:45 AQA 8463/2F Physics Paper 2 Tier F

09:15 01:45 AQA 8463/2H Physics Paper 2 Tier H

09:15 01:15 AQA 8464/P/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2F

09:15 01:15 AQA 8464/P/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2H

13:45 01:45 AQA 8100/1 Citizenship Studies Paper 1

09:15 01:45 AQA 8100/2 Citizenship Studies Paper 2

09:15 01:00 AQA 413008 Business & Comm Systems Unit 8

09:15 02:00 AQA 45501 D & T: Graphic Products Unit 1

13:45 01:30 AQA 8236/W Dance Written Paper

Fri 22 Jun 09:15 02:00 AQA 45551 D & T: Product Design Unit 1

Wed 27 Jun 09:15 01:00 LIBF Unit 3 Financial Studies CeFE - written RESIT

Thu 07 Jun

Mon 04 Jun

Tue 05 Jun

Wed 06 Jun

Tue 19 Jun

Fri 08 Jun

Mon 11 Jun

Tue 12 Jun

Wed 13 Jun

Fri 15 Jun

Mon 18 Jun


